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Countrywide |
ALL PRO REALTY INC,

...the obvious
choice

873-3377

Michelle Corney
Sales Rep.
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874-3057

OPPORTUNITY
IS KNOCKING

Joan Parklnson
Sales Rep

2 bedroom
bungalow
25'x 30" shop
Country location
backing on Credit
River

* Commercial

potential on
Highway 7
»Only $199,900.

Call Joan* or Michelle*

873-3377

CW92-093

RE/MAX®RE/MAX®RE/MAX® RE/MAX®
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NEW LISTING!
Very well kept bungalow on half acre in town. Easy

walk to golf club. Large eat-in kitchen and w/o to
deck, family room with FP and walkout to deck,
spiral staircase to basement, walkout in basement,
superior lot. This home is still under Ontario Home
Warranty. 10++. Call David Barrager* at 877-

S5211. RM298-92

ABSOLUTELY FABULOUS
Luxury 4 bedroom executive home. Spotless from

top to bottom with quality thruout. Beautiful private
yard, cement pool, bar and shuffleboard, security
system and heat pump. Truly a pleasure to show.
Call David* for a private tour at 877-5211.

RM267-92

RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX®

874-3051
Toronto

Listings NEEDED, BUYERS WAITING

Re/Max Suburban (91) Inc.

DAVID BARRAGER
Sales Representative*

877-5211

853-7117
Erin

BEAUTIFUL

3 bedroom Cape Cod. Open concept home, 1.7
acre. Walkout basement, family room off kitchen
with fireplace. Separaws 2ining room and living
room. Show and sell. Vendor says sell!! Call David
Barrager* at 877-5211. RM288-92

FOR
RENI

12300 sq. ft. ranch
bungalow on 4 acres,

with 4 stall barn. Call
David* today to view.
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151" x 165’

"THE TRILLIUM"
OUR QUALITY FEATURES INCLUDE:

- all 2" x 6" exterior construction, not 2" x 4"

- all oak staircase, not carpet grade

- all casement windows (no glass sliders)

- high efficiency forced air gas furnace

- ceramic floors In hallways, kitchen and bathrooms

BUILDER'S MODEL HOME CLEARANCE - 2 LEFT
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INCLUDED

- R20 insulation walls, R40 roofs

- central vac system
- clay brick

- Town water

SURROUNDED BY MATURE TREES

Listed at $297,500. 4 bedroom home on a gorgeous 1
acre, eat-in kitchen, fireplace in living room, 20 x 20 Flori-
da room with hot tub, large 32 x 40 insulated garage or
workshop excellent for that big truck or other hobbies &
other outbuilding. A must to see. Call Bill Lamberink**
for that personal showing. RMAC92-94

LOCATION PRICE HOAD APPEAL

It is all here, just beautiful rtght on Hwy. 24, Minutes from
Guelph and Erin, 10 acres with 6 yr old brick bungalow.
Large country style kitchen, very large insulated work-
shop plus a gorgeous pond in front. Priced to sell at

$299,000. Call Bill Lamberink* for appointment.
RMAC92-85

PF{ICED TO SELL $237 500
Approx. 1800 sq. ft. 3 bedroom bungalow on beautiful 3/4 acre prop-

ASK FOR PETER or YVONNE HRKAC,
Sales Reps. for details*

Re/Max Suburban (91) Inc.
877-5211 or 874-3051

- central intercom system

- 9' first floor - greenhouse kitchen
- Roman tub with whirlpool
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WHAT A DEAL HEDUCED

96 ACRE FARM $298,000

70 acres workable, approx. 26 acres bush, 4 ponds - 1 stocked
with fish, beautiful park-like setting. 7 yr. old bungalow, bank
barn, very large steel implement shed. Within 1 hour of the air-
port. Interested? Call Bill Lamberink**. We will walk this beauti-

ful property together. This is indeed priced to sell. RMAC92-65

$229,500

Beautiful, clean 3 bedroom bungalow 3 kilometers north
of Acton. Eat-in kitchen, large stone fireplace in living
room + an additional 3 bedrooms in basement. Double
car garage and a large 30' x 22' woodworking shop suit-

able for many purposes. Located right on Highway 25. A
must to see. Call Bill Lamberink* for an appointment to
view. RMAC92-91

$69,200
1/2 acre building lot on the
4th line south of Hwy. 7
between Acton and George-
town. The price is right, the
drilled well is in place, all you
need Is a building permit. Call

Bill Lamberink* for more
info. RMAC92-86

Subject
Property= X

erty just outside of Georgetown, professionally done 1 bedroom in-
law suite with separate entrance, whirlpool, stone fireplace, large eat-
in kitchen, desirable area. Don't wait, it may be too late. Call Bill

Lamberink* now for appt.

RMAC92-97




